
MAHA-METRO Tender No. N1(R)-TR- l0/2020

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)

Section I : NIT

[ender 
Notice No. N1(R)-TR-10/2020

ame of Work: -Supply ofTesting Equipment for Power Supply.

E-TENDER NOTICE
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAILCORPORATIONLT D

(A joint venture ofcovt. oflndia & Govt. ofMaharashha) "Metro
House", 28/2, CK Naidu Marg, Anand Nagar, Civil lines,

Nagpur-440001
E-mail:md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com

WebSite:www.mahametro.org
T elefax:j'7 1 2 -2 5 5 42 1'7

Dated:

KEYDETAILS:-
ComDletion Period
Documents on sale

3 (Three) Calendar Month s from the date of LOA

Cost ofdocuments INR 11800/- (Eleven Thousand Eight Hundr€d) non-refundable
(inclusive applicable taxes) through e-payment by Debit Card/Credit

Qg.dACt le414C.4q!9ryIgg9qCrygll9!rytender portal.
Pre-bid Meeting NA
Last date of submission
ofqueries for
Pre-bid.

Up till 1l:00 Hrs on 15.01.2020 in hard & soft Copy. (Queries received alier

e-mail Ip: q!Lm!s!.!cru!sq(es!eik9r _ __ _..1
Tender Secu.ity

Date & Time of
submissio-n of Tender l&!I9! 919449!_p944!:
Date & Time of On 30.01.2020 at 16.30 Hours at Procurement Department, 1st Floor,
Opening ofTechrical "Metro Bhawan" In front of ,.Diksha Bhoomi" South Ambajhari

Documents can be downloaded from 16.00 hrs. On 09.01.2020 to 16.00
Hrs. on 30.01.2020 from MAHA-Metro's E-Tender Portal.

this date shall not be taken into consideration)

The total security amount shall be a total of Rs, 87,000/ (Eighty Seven
Thousand Only) payabie by RTGS/l.,lEFT/Credit Card/Debit Card/lr{et
Banking Online as per procedure in E-tender Portal. _]
Online submission up till 16.00 Hrs. on 30.01.2020 on Maha-

bid Road, ryagplr - 440020

To view this tender notice, interested Agencies may visit the Maha-Metro website

Sale of document, e-payment procedure, submission and other details ate available on MAHA-
METRO Q.Iagpur) E- tender pofial under section in e- tenders. https://mahametrorail,etenders.in

Executive Director (Procurement),
harashtra Metro Rail Corporation Limited

(Nagpur Metro Rail Project)

Maha-Metlo Page 3 of 98


